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Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2025 4/27 5/7 5/21 6/4 7/16 7/30 Points

Lead Line (points for rider)

10 Hazel Marnell Baby Snuffleupagus 12 12

16 Nora fitch Belle of the ball 26 26

18 Rowan Marnell Baby Snuffleupagus 22 22

22 Lily McCarthy Buddy 16 16

44 Willa DeLowery Roofio 26 26

56 Maggie McGinn Rosmel’s Jazz Dancer 30 30

78 Regan White Francis 20 20

Walk Trot (points for rider)

1 Olivia Fisher Bean 10.5 6 6 2 25 6 55.5

4 Maya Marino Oliver and Company 6.5 6.5

20 Amelia Pusateri Flash 4 4

25 Chloe Charlonne Brownie points 1.5 3 12 16 8 20 60.5

27 Danika nilsen My little pont 8 16 16 14 8 62

30 Fifi Almas Talk derby to me 10.5 11 6 27.5

31 Corinne Cooper HF Buddy 6 6

21 Sophia Pusateri Black Ty Affair 1 1

6 Nancy Woodward Buddy 10 10

52 Olivia Vallejos Loaded and Ready 10 10

48 Olivia Lane My Little pony 14 2.5 16.5

53 Jordan Ross Bingo 1 1

58 Kimaya Cabral Every last penny 4.5 4.5

74 Maggie Delmar Splash of Chardonnay 10 10

75 Ava kelly My little pony 2 10 12

#N/A #N/A 0



Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2025 4/27 5/7 5/21 6/4 7/16 7/30 Points

Walk Trot Canter (points for rider)

5 Molly Cedorchuk Webster 12 12

9 Amanda Costa Something About Her "Dakota"4 4

14 Lanie Johnson Bentley 0 0

17 Riley fitch Oscar 4.5 4.5

19 Zane McGrath-Silva Kool Deal John Steele 4.5 4.5

26 Clara toomey Talk derby to me 11 20 5 10 46

28 Elisa Schofield My little pony 11 16 16 12 7 62

29 Luci mendiola Brownie points 8 8 16 20 52

45 Zofia Canto Talk Derby to me 16 3 6 5 30

66 Harper Kent Cozmo 4.5 4.5

52 Olivia Vallejos Loaded and Ready 10 10

76 Megan Cunha Jaxonville Hot 6 6

68 Maddie Crosby Benjamin Button 8 8

Ground Poles (points for rider)

24 Olivia Reed Riff? 10 1.5 6 17.5

20 Amelia Pusateri Flash 0.5 0.5

39 Sophia De Almeida ImadHR Briette 4 4

5 Molly Cedorchuk Webster 10.5 10.5

28 Elisa Schofield My little pony 5 20 5 6 10 46

1 Olivia Fisher Bean 1 6 3 16 4 2 31

27 Danika nilsen My little pont 10 0.5 4 20 10 34.5

25 Chloe Charlonne Brownie points 6 12 16 16 10 1 55

47 Olivia Fisher Francis 1 10 2.5 3 1.5 18

23 Zayah Cardoso HF Buddy 2 2.5 4.5

48 Olivia Lane My Little pony 3 1 0.5 4.5

41 Abigail DepontbriandHF Briette 4 14 18

74 Maggie Delmar Splash of Chardonnay 2 12 14

76 Megan Cunha Jaxonville Hot 4 4

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0



Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2025 4/27 5/7 5/21 6/4 7/16 7/30 Points

Cross Rails (points for rider)

3 Maggie Cedorchuk Oliver and Company 0 0

133 Mari DeLisle HF Briette 10 20 26 56

33 Mari DeLisle Mocho-Chino 14 14

26 Clara toomey Talk derby to me 26 22 10.5 10 68.5

29 Luci mendiola Brownie points 8 16 14 7 15 60

21 Sophia Pusateri Black Ty Affair 4.5 4.5

11 Karen Sullivan Kool Deal 3 3

32 Julia Soares Super Super Lucky 20 18 1.5 39.5

45 Zofia Canto Talk Derby to me 12 12 16 40

54 Reen Murray Spot On 9 13 22

55 Caycee Inglis HF Briette 5 7 20 32

53 Jordan Ross Bingo 0 0

52 Olivia Vallejos Loaded and Ready 2 0 2

51 Marissa Cenami Unexpected Investment 2 0 2

41 Abigail DepontbriandHF Briette 1 2.5 3.5

39 Sophia De Almeida ImadHR Briette 0.5 12 12.5

66 Harper Kent Cozmo 8 8

49 Katie Brackett Mickey 6 6

58 Kimaya Cabral Every last penny 0 0

60 Ardath Rae ReynoldsRock A Little 6 6

70 Addyson SchneeweisClemson 7 22 29

72 Christina Souza Gertrude 2 2

45 Zofia Canto Talk Derby to me 1.5 1.5

77 Caroline Murphy Royce 4 4



Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2025 4/27 5/7 5/21 6/4 7/16 7/30 Points

2'  (points for horse)

15 Lyla Bullock Gryffindor‘s Keeper 1 1

12 Kayla Hanson The Man in the Arena 6 6

7 Zoey Watkins Webster 1 1

17 Riley fitch Oscar 10 10

3 Maggie Cedorchuk Oliver and Company 0.5 0.5

13 Koralyn Thetonia The Man In The Arena 3 3

19 Zane McGrath-Silva Kool Deal John Steele 16 16

14 Lanie Johnson Bentley 10 10

36 Emma Brennan DuquettePumpkin Spice 0 0

50 Marissa Cenami Take A Left 10 10

51 Marissa Cenami Unexpected Investment 0 0

81 Brynna Welsh Pipecreek Beckham 10 3 13

83 Sophia Townsend Elle Enchanted 14 1.5 15.5

62 Brynna Welsh Rock A Little 12 12

72 Christina Souza Gertrude 12 12

68 Maddie Crosby Benjamin Button 10 8 18

32 Julia Soares Super Super Lucky 12 20 32

33 Mari DeLisle Mocho-Chino 10 6.5 16.5

79 Naomi Norcross Vita Dulce 8 8



Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2025 4/27 5/7 5/21 6/4 7/16 7/30 Points

2' 3" (points for horse)

7 Zoey Watkins Webster 20 20

36 Emma Brennan DuquettePumpkin Spice 6 10 16

42 Katie brackett Abbey 10 10

37 Kendall Kotowitz Ice Got Spice 6 1 7

81 Brynna Welsh Pipecreek Beckham 2 2 4

83 Sophia Townsend Elle Enchanted 16 8 24

65 Zora Forcier Buddy 10 10

67 Annie Crosby Collaborate 0 6.5 6.5

68 Maddie Crosby Benjamin Button 0 1 1

32 Julia Soares Super Super Lucky 10 0 10

71 Alanna Raygoza Mookie 16 4 20

79 Naomi Norcross Vita Dulce 20 20

2' 6" (points for horse)

42 Katie brackett Abbey 10 10

37 Kendall Kotowitz Ice Got Spice 6 2 8

43 Kali Burnham Fettuccine Alfredo 14 14 28

46 Brad / Lavana Barney 6 10 16

38 Cordie / Grace Cricket 10 10

59 Alli Coomber Queen Asa 6 6

38 Cordie / Grace Cricket 12 12

73 Britta Johnson Roadside Dessie 20 6 26

67 Annie Crosby Collaborate 16 16

69 Burke England Aine 14 14



Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2025 4/27 5/7 5/21 6/4 7/16 7/30 Points

2' 9" (points for horse)

38 Cordie / Grace Cricket 16 10 26

8 Leila Coady Devon Fantasie 16 16 16 48

35 Erin Risso Peso 4 4

43 Kali Burnham Fettuccine Alfredo 6 10 16

46 Brad / Lavana Barney 10 10

50 Marissa Cenami Take A Left 10 10

59 Alli Coomber Queen Asa 16 16

73 Britta Johnson Roadside Dessie 10 10

82 Mady Legendre / Addy PradaDrogon 14 14

80 Haley Poole Belladonna 6 6

84 Abby Dubrawski Cobbles 6 6

3' (points for horse)

38 Cordie / Grace Cricket 16

8 Leila Coady Devon Fantasie 4 4

34 Alison Bodner Quincy 10 10

35 Erin Risso Peso 6 6

40 Hannah McGrath Rooska Wiseman 20 20 16 10 4 70

50 Marissa Cenami Take A Left 6 6

46 Brad / Lavana Barney 6 6

57 Lilah Milton Rosie 16 6 6 28

82 Mady Legendre / Addy PradaDrogon 20 20

3'  3"(points for horse)

40 Hannah McGrath Rooska Wiseman 10 10 10 10 40

57 Lilah Milton Rosie 6 6 6 18


